73M2901CL
V.22bis Single Chip Modem
May 2002
DESCRIPTION
The 73M2901CL is a single-chip modem that
combines all the controller (DTE) and data pump
functions necessary to implement an intelligent
V.22bis data modem.

44 Pin LQFP
73M2901CLIGT
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART DESCRIPTION ORDER NUMBER PACKAGING MARK
73M2901CL 32-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier 73M2901CLIH 73M2901CLIH
73M2901CL 32-Pin Thin Quad Flat Pack 73M2901CLIGV 73M2901CLIGV
73M2901CL 44-Pin Quad Flat Pack 73M2901CLIGT 73M2901CLIGT
No responsibility is assumed by TDK Semiconductor Corporation for use of this product nor for any infringements of patents and trademarks or other
rights of third parties resulting from its use. No license is granted under any patents, patent rights or trademarks of TDK Semiconductor Corporation and
the company reserves the right to make changes in specifications at any time without notice. Accordingly, the reader is cautioned to verify that you are
referencing the most current data sheet before placing orders. To do so, see our web site at http://www.tdksemiconductor.com or contact your local